434
M
id
d
le
-/
H
ig

Pipe socket Ø 6 mm (BE-06)
Pipe socket Ø 8 mm (BE-08)
Ordering example for a complete high-pressure hose:
B C D
T200K 1,6 T210F T240
PA11
hose
Total-
length m
G 1/8
female thread
+ spring
Pressure gauge
connection
G 1/4“
Type Working
Pressure
Burst
Pressure
Inner
dimensions
Outer
dimensions
Temperature range from -40°C to +93°C.
Plug
Ring socket for banjo bolt Ø 10 mm
Pressure gauge connection G 1/4 female thread
DIN connection with O-ring seal for Ø 6 Class L (DKO 06) G: M 12 x 1,5
DIN connection with O-ring seal for Ø 6 Class S (DKO 06) G: M 14 x 1,5
DIN connection with O-ring seal for Ø 8 Class L (DKO 08) G: M 14 x 1,5
DIN connection with O-ring seal for Ø 8 Class S (DKO 08) G: M 16 x 1,5
Caution! The hoses are produced in various lengths.
Please specify hose and/or total length incl. connecting fittings.
Design subject to alterations.
DS = Delivery Status: in stock on short call medium term delivery
T200K
T400K
630 bar
500 bar
2000 bar
2000 bar
2,0 mm
4,1 mm